
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 492571 48373 30927 42520 28056 40988 24886 36547 2497 2566 673 1875 2871 1532

2 SBI 43201 10300 4360 6640 3963 6564 3103 3093 107 1372 753 2099 397 76

3 SBBJ 245639 75089 23154 42903 20341 36407 15448 24460 2478 5142 2415 6805 2813 6496

4 PNB 137557 11874 8449 12786 7997 12179 7106 10956 604 841 287 382 452 607

5 BOB 69947 16090 6683 20001 6566 19504 4752 11438 1028 6325 786 1741 117 497

6 OBC 12957 2654 1955 4692 1883 4480 1665 3642 143 557 75 281 72 212

7 UNION 7000 2936 325 1334 317 1273 120 586 154 393 43 294 8 61

8 SYNDICATE 5414 6530 651 1759 564 1461 423 1047 122 283 19 131 87 298

9 BOI 5856 799 170 360 130 274 87 177 27 18 16 79 40 86

10 CORP. 10343 1143 791 1930 757 1833 550 1597 154 95 53 141 34 97

11 IDBI 3813 1290 495 2571 447 2246 408 1721 31 472 8 53 48 325

12 Canara 2138 389 158 336 130 220 79 165 48 43 3 12 28 116

13 Andhra Bank 644 626 137 342 111 212 49 91 28 26 34 95 26 130

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1037080 178093 78255 138174 71262 127641 58676 95520 7421 18133 5165 13988 6993 10533

15 ICICI 50124 33677 5670 16386 5438 15806 4969 12829 353 2661 116 316 232 580

16 AXIS 8477 7067 389 1857 364 1761 327 1664 25 17 12 80 25 96

17 HDFC 3457 1382 10803 10173 8014 7366 2845 5626 411 105 4758 1635 2789 2807

18 Kotak 98 325 4713 10856 4374 9678 4321 9565 53 113 0 0 339 1178

19 Yes Bank 424 152 205 442 28 59 28 59 0 0 0 0 177 383

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 62580 42603 21780 39714 18218 34670 12490 29743 842 2896 4886 2031 3562 5044

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1099660 220696 100035 177888 89480 162311 71166 125263 8263 21029 10051 16019 10555 15577

22 GRAMIN 376174 36756 20235 32149 19429 30149 17611 28971 1270 886 548 292 806 2000

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 376174 36756 20235 32149 19429 30149 17611 28971 1270 886 548 292 806 2000

24 JKSB 58124 31031 103657 49837 103175 45417 103116 45223 0 0 59 194 482 4420

25 PLDB 143 229 5791 4782 5577 4708 4686 3881 726 608 165 219 214 74

NAGRIK 10919 4279 1123 2024 707 1500 0 0 0 0 707 1500 416 524

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 69186 35539 110571 56643 109459 51625 107802 49104 726 608 931 1913 1112 5018

27 G. TOTAL 1545020 292991 230841 266680 218368 244086 196579 203338 10259 22523 11530 18225 12473 22594

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 21172 31803.00 3694 4715.00 7 23 13 6 24886 36547

2 SBI 2902 2845.00 201 248.00 3103 3093

3 SBBJ 15045 23941 403 519 15448 24460

4 PNB 5216 9828.00 1472 1002.00 4 1 414 125 7106 10956

5 BOB 4303 10562 449 876 4752 11438

6 OBC 1665 3642 1665 3642

7 UNION 84 410 24 117 12 59 120 586

8 SYNDICATE 423 1047 423 1047

9 BOI 87 177 87 177

10 CORP. 550 1597.00 550 1597

11 IDBI 305 1507.00 103 214.00 408 1721

12 Canara 79 165 79 165

13 Andhra Bank 49 91.00 49 91

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 51880 87615.20 6346 7691.20 23 82.6 427 131 58676 95520

15 ICICI 3109 9383.00 818 2218.00 1042 1228 4969 12829

16 AXIS 327 1664.00 327 1664

17 HDFC 746 3493.00 1743 1540.00 356 593 2845 5626

18 Kotak 1758 4188 2334 4458 294 911 4321 9565

19 Yes Bank 28 59 28 59

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 5968 18787.00 4895 8216.00 650 1504 1042 1228 12490 29743

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 57848 106402 11241 15907 673 1587 1469 1359 71166 125263

22 GRAMIN 15676 28261.00 285 451.00 16 105 1634 154 17611 28971

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 15676 28261 285 451 16 105 1634 154 17611 28971

24 JKSB 103116 45223.00 103116 45223

25 PLDB 4686 3881.00 4686 3881

NAGRIK 0 0

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 103116 45223 4686 3881 0 0 0 0 107802 49104

27 G. TOTAL 176640 179886 16212 20239 689 1692 3103 1513 196579 203338

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1296 1069.00 1201 1497.00 2497 2566

2 SBI 88 941.00 11 350.00 8 81 107 1372

3 SBBJ 2460 4449.00 18 693.00 2478 5142

4 PNB 583 616.00 18 218.00 3 7 604 841

5 BOB 817 5317.00 211 1008 1028 6325

6 OBC 117 461.00 26 96.00 143 557

7 UNION 108 157.20 46 236 154 393

8 SYNDICATE 119 222.00 3 61 122 283

9 BOI 27 18.00 27 18

10 CORP. 154 95.00 154 95

11 IDBI 31 472.00 31 472

12 Canara 48 43.00 48 43

13 Andhra Bank 28 26.00 28 26

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 5876 13886.20 1534 4158.80 0 0.00 11 88 7421 18133

15 ICICI 130 1032.00 206 1368.00 17 261.00 353 2661

16 AXIS 25 17.00 25 17

17 HDFC 411 105.00 411 105

18 Kotak 6 12.00 47 101.00 53 113

19 Yes Bank

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 547 1149.00 278 1486.00 17.00 261.00 0.00 0.00 842.00 2896.00

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 6423 15035 1812 5645 17 261 11 88 8263 21029

22 GRAMIN 894 457.00 512 359 1270 886.00

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 894 457 512 359 0 0 0 0 1270 886

24 JKSB

25 PLDB 726 608.00

NAGRIK 0

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 726 608

27 G. TOTAL 7317 15492 2324 6004 17 261 11 88 10259 22523

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 211 426.00 373 1277.00 89 172.00 673 1875.00

2 SBI 20 55.00 275 1500.00 458 544.00 753 2099.00

3 SBBJ 161 385.00 465 2408.00 1789 4012.00 2415 6805.00

4 PNB 33 66.00 86 248.00 168 68.00 2 80 287 382.00

5 BOB 378 225.00 408 1516.00 786 1741.00

6 OBC 28 78.00 47 203.00 75 281.00

7 UNION 7 17.00 31 234.00 5 43.00 43 294.00

8 SYNDICATE 3 11.00 16 120.00 19 131.00

9 BOI 11 77.00 5 2.00 16 79.00

10 CORP. 2 5.00 6 51.00 45 85.00 53 141.00

11 IDBI 2 5.63 6 47.86 8 53.49

12 Canara 2 7.00 1 5.00 3 12.00

13 Andhra Bank 0 0.00 5 49.00 29 46.00 34 95.00

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 847 1280.63 1730 7735.86 2588 4972.00 2 80 5165 13988.49

15 ICICI 1 3.00 99 311.00 16 2.00 116 316.00

16 AXIS 3 43.00 9 37.00 12 80.00

17 HDFC 21 126.00 4737 1509.00 4758 1635.00

18 Kotak 0 0.00

19 Yes Bank 0 0.00

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 1 3.00 123 480.00 4762 1548.00 4886 2031.00

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 848 1284 1853 8216 7350 6520 0 0 0 0 2 80 10051 16019

22 GRAMIN 24 62.00 55 80.00 469 150.00 548 292.00

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 24 62 55 80 469 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 548 292

24 JKSB 2 7.00 57 187.00 59 194.00

25 PLDB 18 14.00 147 205.00 165 219.00

NAGRIK 1 1.34 178 738.00 528 761.00 707 1500.34

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 19 15 327 950 585 948 0 0 0 0 0 0 931 1913

27 G. TOTAL 891 1361 2235 9246 8404 7618 0 0 0 0 2 80 11530 18225

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12754 14796 2312 808 7291 7942 7510 9732 261 225

2 SBI 3354 3269 2710 4811 1350 2897 1874 2957 14 250

3 SBBJ 22453 24059 4862 6331 3459 10245 4163 5059 170 112

4 PNB 6234 7557 940 916 172 365 1716 1618 18 17

5 BOB 3958 4985 1274 1957 621 1185 1015 2495 69 447

6 OBC 1136 1916 280 465 43 101 369 689 9 16

7 UNION 125 325 85 120 28 105 25 60 23 125

8 SYNDICATE 65 55 20 51 75 185 45 165 4 42

9 BOI 20 11 50 70 80 75

10 CORP. 940 532 680 541 442 233 352 233

11 IDBI 312 1010 47 232 18 124 79 379

12 Canara 61 94 26 22 16 2 34 32

13 Andhra Bank 18 8 1 76

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 51410 58606 13256 16265 13565 23454 17262 23494 569 1310

15 ICICI 2758 5246 605 1258 497 659 1050 2789

16 AXIS 30 47 18 17 43 111 15 37

17 HDFC 3280 1468 82 209 1135 350 5642 1096

18 Kotak 4274 8947 1101 2382 200 370

19 Yes Bank 113 3

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 10455 15711 1806 3866 1875 1490 6707 3922 45832

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 61865 74317 15062 20131 15440 24944 23969 27416 569 47142

22 GRAMIN 6878 6558 2869 2245 451 1015 1459 1257

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 6878 6558 2869 2245 451 1015 1459 1257 0 0

24 JKSB 78957 34655 32837 12046 3112 1780 2557 1424

25 PLDB 4914 2510 1514 974 754 507 321 254

NAGRIK 139 268 7 27 182 592 132 240

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 84010 37433 34358 13047 4048 2879 3010 1918 0 0

27 G. TOTAL 152753 118308 52289 35423 19939 28838 28438 30591 569 47142

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 SBBJ 

4 PNB

5 BOB

6 OBC

7 UNION

8 SYNDICATE

9 BOI

10 CORP.

11 IDBI

12 Canara

13 Andhra Bank

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

15 ICICI

16 AXIS

17 HDFC

18 Kotak

19 Yes Bank

20

Total Priv. 

Bank

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

22 GRAMIN

23

TOTAL 

Gramin

24 JKSB

25 PLDB

26 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

27 G. TOTAL

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

34.80 18.68 85.95 96.40 87.90

49.23 43.63 46.58 98.86 64.47

56.08 23.88 57.01 84.86 57.14

59.10 2.85 85.69 95.25 107.68

24.92 5.92 57.19 97.52 124.31

40.84 2.15 77.62 95.48 176.79

24.36 7.87 43.93 95.43 45.44

3.13 10.52 59.52 83.06 26.94

0.00 19.44 49.17 76.11 45.06

27.56 12.07 82.75 94.97 168.85

39.28 4.82 66.94 87.38 199.30

27.98 0.60 49.11 65.48 86.38

2.34 0.00 26.61 61.99 54.63

42.41 16.97 69.13 92.38 77.59

32.02 4.02 78.29 96.46 48.66

2.53 5.98 89.61 94.83 26.28

14.43 3.44 55.30 72.41 736.11

82.42 3.41 88.11 89.15 3340.31

0.65 0.00 13.35 13.35 290.79

39.56 3.75 74.89 87.30 93.22

41.78 14.02 70.42 91.24 80.60

20.40 3.16 90.11 93.78 87.47

20.40 3.16 90.11 93.78 87.47

69.54 3.57 90.74 91.13 160.60

52.49 10.60 81.16 98.45 100.00

44.36 10.81 76.25 91.53 91.02

13.24 29.25 0.00 74.13 47.30

66.09 5.08 86.69 91.14 159.38


